
 
 

 
 

Home Care Package 

Schedule of Fees & Charges 
 

 

Government Home Care Package 
Subsidy: 

Level 1 

 

Level 2 

 

Level 3 
 

Level 4 

 

Home Care 
Package funding  

Annual  
 

$9,180 

 

$16,148 

 

$35,139 

 

$53,268 

Home Care 
Package funding 

   
Per fortnight  

 
$352 

 
$619 

 
$1348 

 
$2043 

 

 

KNC Care Management Fees as at 

April 2023 

Level 1 

 

Level 2 

 

Level 3 
 

Level 4 

 

Care 
Management 
Fee 

Annual 
 

$1,836 

 

$3,231 

 

$7,027 

 

$10,654 

Care 
Management 
Fee 

   
Per fortnight  

 
$70.42 

 
$123.86 

 
$269.56 

 
$408.63 

 

KNC Self-Management Fees as at 

April 2023 

Level 1 

 

Level 2 

 

Level 3 
 

Level 4 

 

Self-
Management 
Fee  

Annual 
 

$1,376.80 

 

$2,467.65 

 

$5,270.25 

 

$7,989.75 

Self-
Management 
Fee 

   
Per fortnight  

 
$52.95 

 
$94.91 

 
$202.70 

 
$307.30 

 

EXIT FEE $0 
 

 

 



 

 

Fees and Charges Explained   

KNC Charges (Care Management Fee) 
 

KNC is an impartial provider of information, advice, guidance and service connect. We work with you and 

assist your decision-making to ensure what you receive is in your best interests. Our charges are 

deducted from your Package Subsidy, so no direct payment is required by the Home Care Package 

recipient. 

 

 

Brokered service Charges** 
• Carers 

• Domestic Cleaning 

• Clinical Nursing Care 

• Allied Health 

• Home Maintenance 

• Case Management 

• Equipment 
 

The costs of these direct services are in addition to KNC care management fee. They are also deducted 

from the Home Care Package you are provided by the Government. These brokered service charges vary 

depending on the type of service chosen, when and how often the service is used. These services are 

detailed in the Care Plan & Budget. KNC's role is to help you manage your Care Plan and Budget. 

*Approximate yearly Government subsidy 

* KNC receives no commission on Brokered Service 

 

 

 
KNC Home Care uses brokered services, and the service cost can vary. No admin costs from KNC are included 

in service fee charges. 

Allied Health fees are determined by the service needs and client preference. 

 

Clients work with their Care Manager to determine their goals, choose their preferred service provider, and 

approve the costs of service to be delivered to assist achieving positive outcomes. 

Note: Rates below do not include weekends and Public Holidays 
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KNC Home Care Services located at the Woolworths entrance 
St Ives Shopping Village St Ives INSW 2075 I PO BOX 107, St Ives NSW 2075 

e info@knc.org.au p 9988 4966 f 9988 0355 www.knc.org.au 
ABN: 22 874 067 312 

 

Service Standard Hours Non- 
Standard 
Hours 

Saturday Sunday Public 
Holiday 

Personal Care Average: $65 
Min: $40 
Max: $70 

$100 $100 $128 $160 

Nursing Average: $90 
Min: $80 
Max: $200 

$133 $184 $205 $268 

In Home Respite Average: $55 
Min: $40 
Max: $120 

$100 $100 $128 $160 

Cleaning Average: $60 
Min: $40 
Max $100 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Gardening Average: $65 
Min: $65 
Max: $200 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Podiatry Min: $80 
Max: $190 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Occupational 
Therapy 
(Assessment) 

Min: $400 
Max: $600  

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Occupational 
Therapy (Visit) 

Min: $175 
Max: $285 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Physiotherapy 
(Visit) 

Min $150 
Max: $250 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Physiotherapy 
Assistant (Visit) 

Min: $60 
Max: $110 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Speech Therapist 
(Hour) 

Min: $200 
Max: $250 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Dietitian (Hour) Min: $100 
Max: $120 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Transport 
(Support worker if 
uses car during 
service) 

$1.10 per Km 
travelled 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Home 
Maintenance 

As per individual 
quote for 
services required 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Home 
Modifications 

As per individual 
quote for 
services required 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Equipment As per individual 
quote for 
services required 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Consumables As per individual 
quote for 
services required 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

mailto:info@knc.org.au
http://www.knc.org.au/

