

Home Care Package Sched

Schedule of Fees & Charges

Government Home Care Package Subsidy:		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Home Care Package funding	Annual	\$9,180	\$16,148	\$35,139	\$53,268
Home Care Package funding	Per fortnight	\$352	\$619	\$1348	\$2043

KNC Care Management Fees as at		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
April 2023					
Care Management Fee	Annual	\$1,836	\$3,231	\$7,027	\$10,654
Care Management Fee	Per fortnight	\$70.42	\$123.86	\$269.56	\$408.63

KNC Self-Management Fees as at		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
April 2023					
Self- Management Fee	Annual	\$1,376.80	\$2,467.65	\$5,270.25	\$7,989.75
Self- Management Fee	Per fortnight	\$52.95	\$94.91	\$202.70	\$307.30

EXIT FEE \$0



Fees and Charges Explained KNC Charges (Care Management Fee)

KNC is an impartial provider of information, advice, guidance and service connect. We work with you and assist your decision-making to ensure what you receive is in your best interests. Our charges are deducted from your Package Subsidy, so no direct payment is required by the Home Care Package recipient.

Brokered service Charges**

- Carers
- Domestic Cleaning
- Clinical Nursing Care
- Allied Health
- Home Maintenance
- Case Management
- Equipment

The costs of these direct services are in addition to KNC care management fee. They are also deducted from the Home Care Package you are provided by the Government. These brokered service charges vary depending on the type of service chosen, when and how often the service is used. These services are detailed in the Care Plan & Budget. KNC's role is to help you manage your Care Plan and Budget.

*Approximate yearly Government subsidy

* KNC receives no commission on Brokered Service

KNC Home Care uses brokered services, and the service cost can vary. No admin costs from KNC are included in service fee charges.

Allied Health fees are determined by the service needs and client preference.

Clients work with their Care Manager to determine their goals, choose their preferred service provider, and approve the costs of service to be delivered to assist achieving positive outcomes.

Note: Rates below do not include weekends and Public Holidays

Service	Standard Hours	Non- Standard Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Personal Care	Average: \$65 Min: \$40 Max: \$70	\$100	\$100	\$128	\$160
Nursing	Average: \$90 Min: \$80 Max: \$200	\$133	\$184	\$205	\$268
In Home Respite	Average: \$55 Min: \$40 Max: \$120	\$100	\$100	\$128	\$160
Cleaning	Average: \$60 Min: \$40 Max \$100	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Gardening	Average: \$65 Min: \$65 Max: \$200	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Podiatry	Min: \$80 Max: \$190	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Occupational Therapy (Assessment)	Min: \$400 Max: \$600	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Occupational Therapy (Visit)	Min: \$175 Max: \$285	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Physiotherapy (Visit)	Min \$150 Max: \$250	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Physiotherapy Assistant (Visit)	Min: \$60 Max: \$110	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Speech Therapist (Hour)	Min: \$200 Max: \$250	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dietitian (Hour)	Min: \$100 Max: \$120	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Transport (Support worker if uses car during service)	\$1.10 per Km travelled	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Home Maintenance	As per individual quote for services required	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Home Modifications	As per individual quote for services required	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Equipment	As per individual quote for services required	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Consumables	As per individual quote for services required	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

١